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SrNo Ref-DPCLientID Holding NAME OF THE HOLDER Address1 Address4 PIN No Category


1 1201040000049256 1 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 1207/A, P. J. TOWERS, MUMBAI 400001 Non Resident (Non Repatriable)


2 1201060000224123 3 ARVIND KUMAR PAWAN AGARWAL RAJANI GANDHA, 2ND FLOOR DOMBIVALI 421201 Public


3 1201060000224235 1 AMIT KUMAR PAWAN AGGARWAL RAJANI GANDHA 2ND FLOOR, DOMBIVALI 421201 Public


4 1201060000620783 324 BHAVINI SHAILESH DAGHA 13 SHREE OM VISHRANTI DHAM, THANE 421201 Public


5 1201060003258991 9230 MANOJBHAI DHIRUBHAI MORADIYA HNO A71 KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY AHMEDABAD 382350 Public


6 1201060100217401 10 ASHOKKUMAR P JAISWAL HAMALPURA KAMPTEE 441002 Public


7 1201060500043581 15 MANJU TULSYAN SHREE GANPATI SEC. JHUNJHUNU 333001 Public


8 1201060500247683 50 PREM PRAKASH MODI S/O VIMAL KUMAR MODI JHUNJHUNU 333001 Public


9 1201060500424146 25 RAVI BISHT 29, KOTA 324005 Public


10 1201060500517507 135 SUDHIR MALPANI HUF NR KALYAN KUNJ KISHANGARH 305801 Hindu Undivided Family


11 1201070000385527 120000 PRITESH LALJIBHAI CHANCHPARA C-43, SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY SURAT 395006 Public


12 1201070000385531 124000 VASANTBEN LALJI CHANCHPARA C/43, SHIVNAGAR SOCIETY SURAT 395006 Public


13 1201080000062149 8 NAVSUBHAI KALUBHAI PADHER NR SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR BHARUCH 392001 Public


14 1201090000078671 1 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI RATAN RATHI AND CO CA KHAMGAON 444303 Public


15 1201090000231286 8 SUJEET MADHUBHAI CHANGRANI "SUJEET" RAJKOT 360001 Public


16 1201090000231290 32 MADHUBHAI RAGHUMAL CHANGRANI "SUJEET" RAJKOT 360001 Public


17 1201090002029681 3600 BABUBHAI J WALA 1601,RAHEJA TIPCO HEIGHTS CHS MUMBAI 400097 Public


18 1201090002037272 15500 JAYANTIBHAI JADAVBHAI WALA 3002 A WING KANAKIA LEVELS MUMBAI 400097 Public


19 1201090002039440 12000 MAHESH BECHARBHAI WALA B/74 VINAYAK HEIGHTS CHS LTD MUMBAI 400097 Public


20 1201090002039455 13500 BHARAT BECHARBHAI WALA 3102 A WING KANAKIA LEVELS MUMBAI 400097 Public


21 1201090002107185 11000 JAYABEN JAYANTIBHAI WALA 3002 A WING KANAKIA LEVELS MUMBAI 400097 Public


22 1201090002338775 10000 DINESH VALLABHBHAI JIVANI FLAT-10, PLOT-11, TRIVENI, MUMBAI 400056 Public


23 1201090002350518 35000 KALYANBHAI JIVRAJBHAI JIVANI 5, READY MONEY APT., MUMBAI 400036 Public


24 1201090002719671 10000 MANISH BATUKBHAI JIWANI DHAVALGIRI BLDG, FLAT NO.1401-1402, MUMBAI 400036 Public


25 1201090003471910 40 SANJAYKUMAR A JAVIA C-202, NAVRATNA RESIDENSI, SURAT 394510 Public


26 1201090006101508 400 PATEL VIRMATIBEN MAHENDRABHAI . D - 3 , NEHA SURAT 395009 Public


27 1201090006436008 400 MARUTI KISHANRAO DEORE . 3 SIROHIYA APARTMENTS RAM BAUG THANE 421301 Public


28 1201090006833545 152 MEHRU KHUSHROO CONTRACTOR . 201 , ETHIC PALACE SURAT 395007 Public


29 1201090011083844 29 AVISHKAR  BAJPAI . 17 BIHARIPUR BAREILLY 243001 Public
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30 1201090017434811 134 UMESH BODHANI S O DR BOTHANI ML 2 17 MAHARANA PRATAP KORBA 495677 Public


31 1201090037222299 5 SANDEEPA J BATIWALA STATE BANK OF INDIA HILL VIEW MUMBAI 400058 Public


32 1201092400079297 10 CHANDRA MOHAN DASAUNDHI PANDEY TOLA NARKATIAGANJ, NARKATIAGANJ 845455 Public


33 1201092600287015 8 RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY JP NAGAR SATI MANDIR ROAD RANCHI 834005 Public


34 1201092600321387 176 SHYAMADUTTA CP SATPATHY GULMOHAR PARK RANCHI 834001 Public


35 1201120000091554 40 JAYDEEP RAMESHBHAI SAVANI 405, MONIKA SADAN, MUMBAI 400097 Public


36 1201120000203941 12404 SHAMO INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD 204, NUTAN NISHIGANDHA CHS, MUMBAI 400057 Other Bodies Corporate


37 1201120000257979 100 KIRTI DWARKADAS GAUDANI 33 HIGHWAY VIEW, B BLDG, MALAD (E), MUMBAI400097 Public


38 1201120000388263 40 VISHAL JITENDRABHAI MAKWANA 2 MARWADI CHAWL RANI MUMBAI 400097 Public


39 1201120100023439 400 SHYAM STAR GEMS LTD 01,SHYAM BUNGLOW,PLOT NO199/20 MUMBAI 400097 Other Bodies Corporate


40 1201120100028608 4000 RAMESH MOHANBHAI PATEL SHYAM BUNGLOW, MUMBAI 400097 Public


41 1201120100028646 80 VALLABHBHAI NARSHIBHAI PATEL 501, HARI SMRUTI, MUMBAI 400097 Public


42 1201120100035991 100 DEVILA HASMUKH THAKKAR E-2608,ANMOL FORTUNE, MUMBAI 400104 Public


43 1201120200001740 265 GITABEN KHODIDASH VALA RANGALI SHERI BOTAD 364710 Public


44 1201120200017117 600 VIJAYBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI GOLAKIYA 112, JAVAHARNAGAR BOTAD 364710 Public


45 1201120200028355 2000 SHILPABEN VIJAYBHAI GOLAKIYA 112- JAWAHARNAGAR SOCIETY BOTAD 364710 Public


46 1201130000040088 1 SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. 526,5TH FLOOR GURGAON 122001 Other Bodies Corporate


47 1201130001398956 45 RAMANLAL CHHOTALAL MODI SWAPNEEL ANAND 388120 Public


48 1201210100346524 1 DAL BAHADUR SINGH 7,PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR 342001 Public


49 1201250000010241 5 ASPI BAMANSHAW BHESANIA 688, DINSHAW MASTER ROAD, MUMBAI 400014 Public


50 1201260000271671 228 GULAM JEELANI 26 MUTHU NAICKEN STREET CHENNAI 600001 Public


51 1201320000251222 49 SUDHIR GAURISHANKAR SHARMA VIJAY WADI CHALISGAON 0 Public


52 1201320000257091 76 GOVIND KONDU TELANGE MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR MUMBAI 400017 Public


53 1201320001858822 55 VASANT MEPABHAI TANK 18 VEENA VIHAR 17/A MUMBAI 400022 Public


54 1201330000360746 826 ASHISH HASMUKHBHAI PATEL E 15 DIVYAJYOT FLAT SURAT 395010 Public


55 1201330001702319 100 SAROJ NARENDRA SANGHAVI D 12 DHIRAJ BLDG 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI 400097 Public


56 1201370000102158 40 NISHA JAJOO 303 - A, RANCHI 834001 Public


57 1201640000109029 4 SHAILESH NANUBHAI VIRADIYA A-26 PANCHDEV SOC. SURAT 395006 Public


58 1201770100130813 6 DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL 1454 SATYA NARAYAN BHAWAN HAPUR 245101 Public


59 1201770100826731 100 PURSOTAM DAS ATTAL BHURAWARI NAGAUR 341001 Public


60 1201860000317187 25 SURINDER KUMAR SMQ 199/4  AFS NASIK 422221 Public


61 1201860000676742 40 RASHMI KAWATIA GOKUL DHAM BLOCK A 3TH FLOOR KOLKATA 700055 Public







62 1201860000736180 1101 MAHESH HARILAL SHAH 306 AMARTARU NO 2 CO OP HSG SOC MUMBAI 400069 Public


63 1201860000736195 105 BHARTI MAHESH SHAH NAGARDAS CROSS ROAD WADI 306 MUMBAI 400069 Public


64 1201890000016095 478 VIMAL KUMAR DIDWANIA 216 KALBADEVI ROAD, MUMBAI 400002 Public


65 1201910000675446 574 STANLEY EVEREST ANTONY MENEZES 2 166 2 PREM SAGAR HANUMAN NAGARA KOLAUDUPI 576108 Public


66 1201910100246772 40 RASHI MEHENDI RATTA A-2-108 TOWER -7, PURVANCHAL HEIGHT GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR201306 Public


67 1201910100441149 20 RAJESHKUMAR BABULAL PAWALA GULBANI NAGAR PART-1 DEESA 385535 Public


68 1201910100963450 200 VISHAL SHUKLA B-108,SARASWATI KUNJ EAST DELHI 110092 Public


69 1201910300149644 100 SURENDRA KUMAR JALAN ABANI,13,DESHAPRIYA PARK ROAD KOLKATA 700026 Public


70 1201980000336063 72 DINESH VALJIBHAI CHOTALIYA GURU KRUPA NARAYAN NAGAR RAJKOT 360002 Public


71 1202000000028361 1071 SUBHASH VASUDEO CHANDWANI OM GURU KRIPA KOLHAPUR 416003 Public


72 1202000000190731 90 SUREKHA BIPIN PATEL D-601 SURYAM PRIDE AHMEDABAD 382418 Public


73 1202170000010700 100 HEMALI DEVANG PARIKH 212/J, PANJRAPOLE COMPOUND, MUMBAI 400004. Public


74 1202170000031288 108 SONAL VIJAY DONDA 21, MANEK ABAD, MUMBAI 400006 Public


75 1202200000050975 200 NITA HARSHAD JHAVERI 37-B RIDGE ROAD DOLAT NIKETAN MUMBAI 400006 Public


76 1202200000051132 440 DRUPAD HARSHAD JHAVERI 5/10,DOLAT NIKETAN,37 B RIDGE MUMBAI 400006 Public


77 1202300300002924 20 PURUSHOTTAM TAPUBHAI KALAVADIA SWEET HOME JUNAGADH 362001 Public


78 1202300300003854 50 JAMNABEN RAVJIBHAI DHOLARIA SHANTESWAR ROAD JUNAGADH 362002 Public


79 1202350000351646 400 HEMANTKUMAR SOMABHAI HALPATI . A-69/70, NAVSARI 396424 Public


80 1202420000311990 91 ARVINDBHAI BALUBHAI KOTHIA 388 SHUBHLAXMI SOC. SURAT 395006 Public


81 1202420000317540 250 HASMUKHBHAI PRAGJIBHAI GADHIYA FLAT A-404 MARUTI RESIDENCY SURAT 395004 Public


82 1202420000539980 255


SANGHAVI KEYURKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA  


HUF 196 NEW AMRUTWADI,177 HVP ROAD MUMBAI 400004 Hindu Undivided Family


83 1202470000065661 300 PRAKASH JAMNADAS DADLANI B 303 SUMAN APARTMENT ORLEM MUMBAI 400064 Public


84 1202470000314511 50 JIVANI VIPULBHAI KHIMJIBHAI 18 GAUTAMPARK SO SURAT 394211 Public


85 1202550000131139 5 NILESH HASMUKHBHAI SHAH V 304 PAVAPURI C WING MUMBAI 400101 Public


86 1202550000140082 200 SACHIN HASMUKHLAL MASALIA D/704 PAWAPURI ASHOK MUMBAI 400101 Public


87 1202700000044037 100 JAYANTI GOBERBHAI PATEL 401,VARDHAN TOWER NO:2, NEAR THANE 401105 Public


88 1202700000108658 2 PAREKH CHETNA ANIL 204/A JEEVAN ASHA MGX RD NO.4 Mumbai 400067 Public


89 1202870000012811 248 SHAMBHUBHAI GANESHBHAI DHAMELIYA PLOT NO-5 BUDHEL ROAD BHAGVATINAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364060 Public


90 1202870000159492 1 BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 107 / 15F H L NIWAS 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI 400002 Public


91 1202890000297867 15 BHAVINI JITENDRA SHAH A -708, SANSKRUTI BUILDING, KANDIVALI MUMBAI 400067 Public


92 1202890000711354 400 PUSHPA JITENDRA BAROT C-36/401 SHANTI NAGAR THANE 401107 Public


93 1202890000835748 40 PRASAD ANDHARI 4TH FLOOR, R.NO.68 MUMBAI 400025 Public







94 1202890000912670 100 VIJAY MAHENDRABHAI PAREKH FLAT NO 2, BHAVNAGAR 364003 Public


95 1202900000026141 140 RAMESH HIRALAL MORADIA 403-A, KRUSHNA HIGHTS MUMBAI 400097 Public


96 1202920000072729 36 RAJENDRA KUMAR GARG 177, SURYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302018 Public


97 1202970000139991 1 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 76/C, SUMANGAL-11, MUMBAI 400019 Public


98 1202990000223701 25 PARESH GANGARAMBHAI PATEL 21, SUNVILLA BUNGLOWS AHMEDABAD 380061 Public


99 1203000000049921 400 PAWAN PRAKASH GANDHI SHANTI-NIKETAN AHMEDNAGAR 414001 Public


100 1203000000049940 200 CHHAYA PRAKASH GANDHI SHANTI-NIKETAN AHMEDNAGAR 414001 Public


101 1203000000448877 200 SHUBHANGI MAHINDRA MAKODE NIRMAL NIWAS, 4/286 PANCHWATI SOCIETY, PUNE 412114 Public


102 1203000000912232 1080 NITIN NIRANJAN GHANGREKAR SHREERANG BUNGLOW PLOT NO 1-3 PUNE 411004 Public


103 1203040000093361 3 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 26 THOMPSON STREET NAGERCOIL 629001 Public


104 1203210000143344 34 MANISH JAGJIVANDAS SHAH ROOM NO 12 MATRUCHHAYA CHSL MUMBAI 400092 Public


105 1203230003502453 1 BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL MAZGAON TERRACE BUILDING NO 27 MUMBAI 400010 Public


106 1203300000040956 100 MITA MEGH MORAKHIA 202, SHIV LOK,2ND FLOOR, MUMBAI 400067 Public


107 1203320000452465 25 KAMLA GOPALDAS KHEMANI NANIK NIWAS SOC ULHASNAGAR 421004 Public


108 1203320000641875 200 PIYUSH NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL A 304 SUNDAR APT SURAT 395006 Public


109 1203320000991653 11000 DIYALBHAI KALOBHAI PATEL 601 - AASHRAY BUILDING MUMBAI 400092 Public


110 1203320001235865 11000 GAURIBEN DAYALBHAI PATEL 601 ASHRAY BULD N S ROAD NO 5 MUMBAI 401101 Public


111 1203320001386820 11000 KALPESH DAYALBHAI VAGHANI 601 ASHRAY BUID RD NO 5 MUMBAI 400049 Public


112 1203320006973402 43 HARSHA MANHAR DOBARIYA 403 MUMBAI 400092 Public


113 1203320172861328 1 NITIN GOYAL HOUSE NO DS 198 WARD NO 19 FARIDABAD 121102 Public


114 1203330000776237 128 SOURABH PADTURE D 31 SHRUSHTI SR NO 82 PUNE 411038 Public


115 1203350001406079 54 RAJIV MAHESHWARI E-36, ARYA NAGAR APTT, DELHI 110092 Public


116 1203350001600541 5 AJIT KUMAR MAJI NEAR SDO OFFICE RAGHUNATHPUR723133 Public


117 1203350002460829 100 NAND KISHORE JAYANT 1/4707E STREET NO-4C, NEW DELHI 110032 Public


118 1203350002547004 100 RAJ BALA 1/4707-E DELHI 110032 Public


119 1203380000019766 50 GITABEN SURESHCHANDRA DESAI RACHANA  HOSPITAL GADHADA 364750 Public


120 1203380000064197 12248 MANGUKIYA BABUBHAI P 32, GOKULDHAM SOCIETY BOTAD 364710 Public


121 1203380000064349 17500 DEVKUVARBEN B MANGUKIA 32, GOKULDHAM SOCIETY BOTAD 364710 Public


122 1203380000088862 15000 VASANTBEN DEVRAJBHAI MANGUKIA 32, GOKULDHAM BOTAD 364710 Public


123 1203380000090506 17500 SONABEN BABUBHAI MANGUKIA 32, GOKULDHAM SOCIETY BOTAD 364710 Public


124 1203410000547225 3 NIMESH SHANTILAL SHAH SWAMINARAYAN BUILDING NO 18/30 MUMBAI 400002 Public


125 1203600000059200 100 RAJEEV SHARMA 186 SAROJ VILLA NAGPUR 440014 Public


126 1203600000334961 25 N KARTHIKEYAN 14/15 OLD NO 30 CHENNAI 600017 Public







127 1203600000558309 39 UMESH A GAVADE NO 1 1ST MAIN 1ST BLOCK BANGALORE 560034 Public


128 1203600000631163 1 NATARAJA N N NO 50 71ST CROSS 5TH BLOCK BANGALORE 560010 Public


129 1203600002205161 2 POMESH K MAHAJAN 91 J 87 3RD FLOOR RAUT ESTATE MUMBAI 400002 Public


130 1203760000174147 1 MANJULA RAJENDRAPRASAD JOSHI H NO 504 RADHABAI MHATRE ROAD MUMBAI 400068 Public


131 1203760000175438 1 RAJENDRAPRASAD DEVPRASAD JOSHI H NO 504 RADHABAI MHATRE ROAD MUMBAI 400068 Public


132 1203840000390636 5 BHARAT V SHAH . C/O NITIN N PAREKH, A-402 KANDIVALI (E), MUMBAI400101 Public


133 1203840000703921 40 JIVARAJ K RAMPARIA 305 PUNE 411011 Public


134 1204150000194633 40 SURESHBHAI MAGANBHAI THUMAR . 9-16,AVANTI FLATS-B SURAT 395010 Public


135 1204150000444721 1018 JANAK L SAVANI FALT NO. 301, 3RD FLOOR, SURAT 395006 Public


136 1204150000515904 68 KEYUR PRAVIN THAKKAR SHIVNAGAR SOC., BLOCK C-27, SURAT 395006 Public


137 1204150001082979 15 CHAMPAKLAL NANABHAI BODIWALA 9/1222,KHARWAR STREET, SURAT 395003 Public


138 1204150001402925 1 DEEPA KEYURBHAI THAKKAR C-27, SHIVNAGAR SOCIETY, SURAT 395006 Public


139 1204150001563517 80 PREMSUKHRAI SUKHLAL TRIVEDI PLOT NO 2230, BHAVNAGAR 364002 Public


140 1204150001578249 465 ALKABEN SURESHKUMAR SAVAJ G-104, SHANTI NIKETAN FLORA SURAT 394101 Public


141 1204200000014470 200 JAGRUTI JITESH PANDYA B-2-16 DATTANI NAGAR MUMBAI 400092 Public


142 1204210000111845 200 PRIMA HIMANSHU MANIYAR D-302 SIDDHARTH APPT AHMEDABAD 380007 Public


143 1204310000113277 23 ROBIN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 9/1222 KHARVAR STREET LIMDA SURAT 395003 Public


144 1204310000113302 15 YAGNESH NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 20 LAKE VIEW ROW HOUSE NEAR PANI TAN SURAT 395009 Public


145 1204310000132184 10 CHAITALIBEN YAGNESHKUMAR BODIWALA 20 LAKE VIEW ROW HOUSE B/H SURAT 395009 Public


146 1204320000016354 5000 JIGAR KALYANBHAI JIVANI . 5/3RD, EADYMONEY APARTMENT MUMBAI 400006 Public


147 1204470000022176 10 P SUNEETHA 1-30-487, SUBASH NAGAR, HYDERABAD 500010 Public


148 1204470000692569 1 KUMAR HARSHWARDHAN S/O M.K SINHA PATNA 800001 Public


149 1204470000826294 10 REKHA VINODKUMAR VAKHARIA A-6,GAUTAM GYAN ASHOK C ROAD, MUMBAI 400101 Public


150 1204470004708246 250 ARPAN N THAKKER 225 SUSHRUT SECTOR 3 MUMBAI 400067 Public


151 1204470005971430 17000 NILESHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI BODARA B/9 PANCHDEV SOCIETY SURAT 395006 Public


152 1204720005272664 10 SANJAY KUMAR C414 PIONEER HERITAGE DAULAT Mumbai 400054 Public


153 1204720010080639 20 RAJASHEKAR BORANNAVAR . NO146 6TH CROSS BENGALURU 560086 Public


154 1204720010082085 4 OM PARKASH VILLAGE  THANA SOLAN 173206 Public


155 1204720010313741 1021 RUPALI GUPTA W O VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA GORAKHPUR 273001 Public


156 1204720010363550 2 SHASHIDHARA M G 57 MALLASANDRA SONDEKOPPA BANGALORE 562130 Public


157 1204720010383670 12 SHRAVAN KUMAR NAGAR . 53 KALPAKKAM 603102 Public


158 1204720011437955 115 KRISHNAN MAHENDRA SOLANKI D 17 JAY SHIVAM CO OP HOUSING Mumbai 400097 Public







159 1204780000109722 80 NAROTTAMBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL 18 - ANMOLVILL - 3 MEHSANA 384002 Public


160 1204980000199099 69 ROHTASH KUMAR . HNO-131 SONIPAT 131001 Public


161 1205140000090218 3 CELESTINE ELIZABETH MASCARENHAS FLAT NO.C-42, 7TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400037 Public


162 1205370000059277 14244 URVASHI JAYESHBHAI PATEL 502 VED DARSHAN CHS LTD MUMBAI 400097 Public


163 1205370000059317 11780 JAYESH SHAMJIBHAI PATEL BUNGLOW NO 1 EMERALD SEA MUMBAI 400101 Public


164 1205370000063769 9200 RAMESH D PATEL HUF . E/104 PANCHAVATI -1 L S RAHEJA MUMBAI 400097 Hindu Undivided Family


165 1205680000000833 200 PRANJALI H VYAS 204, NUTAN NISHIGANDH BLDG MUMBAI 400057 Public


166 1205790000005250 2 VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 11/95,ANNAM KAMANERI THOTTAM, IDINTHAKARAI,RADHAPURAM,TIRUNELVELI 627104 Public


167 1205810000280664 50 SWATI KARVE . FLAT NO 404, SNEHAWARDHAN PUNE 411004 Public


168 1205810000284483 40 NISHA NITIN THAKKAR D-1102 ISHA EMRALD, SERVE NO 612 PUNE 411037 Public


169 1206120000128628 32 VISHAL SHARMA 1 B/4160 ROWNAK BAJAR SAHARANPUR 247001 Public


170 1206120000316601 20 KALPANA DEVI 63 L.I.G. KDA COLONY KANPUR 208010 Public


171 1206120000346645 50 SHIKHA JAIN 369 MOTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004 Public


172 1206140000885753 379 ASHOKBHAI MOHANBHAI MORADIYA 6, SHIVAM PARK SOCIETY SURAT 395004 Public


173 1206140000914441 100 SURESH BALUBHAI SAVAJ 191, LAXMINAGAR SOC - 1, SURAT 395006 Public


174 1206140000915806 41 GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI PATEL A-5 D M PARK SOCIETY SURAT 394601 Public


175 1206140000924726 100 VIPULBHAI K BABARIYA 17, GAUTAM PARK SOCIETY SURAT 395010 Public


176 1206140001202169 50 PRAVINBHAI VALLABHABHAI LAKHANI NAGJIPARA, BHAVNAGAR 364750 Public


177 1206230000000592 30 MUKESH D PUROHIT 102 SHIV APT MUMBAI 400097 Public


178 1206290000014751 80 VASUDEVA RAO K. S/0 MADHAVA BHAT PUTTUR 574334 Public


179 1206290000094171 100 APHALE SNEHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 247 AMBUJ RAJENDRA SAHKARI PUNE 411009 Public


180 1206290000164249 10 DILIPKUMAR KRISHNA DASS A/2 O P M SOCIETY MUMBAI 400081 Public


181 1206420005527629 80 JIGNA BHAVINBHAI TRIVEDI PLOT NO-2230,NEAR BHAVNAGAR 364002 Public


182 1206420005528413 80 KUSUMBEN PREMSUKH TRIVEDI 2230 VAGHAVADI ROADPARIJAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 Public


183 1206590000060418 590 HITESH CHOUDHARY 101 HEERA NAGAR JAIPUR 302021 Public


184 1206640000019011 1 DHARMESH PRAVINBHAI GOSALIA . A-104, POONAM PRIDE MUMBAI 401303 Public


185 1206640000036261 600 RAHUL GOENKA . VIVEK VIHAR, PHASE-5, BLOCK-22 HOWRAH 711102 Public


186 1206690000919393 20 VIJAYKUMAR WAMAN SAWANT ROOM 3/2 DURGA CHS MADAN MUMBAI 400078 Public


187 1206920000009642 980 MEHUL POPATBHAI BHALANI BLDG NO. 5 C/215 MUMBAI 400092 Public


188 1206920000028851 51 VIRAL BHARAT KOTHARI B-54 SAIBABA ENCLAVE BLDG 3 MUMBAI 400104 Public


189 1207060000000262 600 USHA GUPTA 18 D DELHI 110085 Public


190 1207100000090011 250 VARSHABEN HARESHBHAI KAKADIA 14, VANDANA SOC, SURAT 395006 Public


191 1207100000247423 600 ASHISH UTTAMKUMAR SHAH FLAT NO 25, SAMRUDDHI SOCIETY, 2ND FLOOR, PUNE 411001 Public







192 1207100000247457 247 PREETI ASHISHKUMAR SHAH FLAT NO 25,SAMRUDDHI SOCIETY, PUNE 411001 Public


193 1207100000250571 69 BHAGYAWANTI BHARATKUMAR OSWAL FLAT NO 1, BLDG NO-H, KALYAN HSG SOCIETY, PUNE 411042 Public


194 1207100000250584 500 BHARATI LALITKUMAR OSWAL FLAT NO 6, BLDG NO K, KALYAN HSG SOCIETY, PUNE 411042 Public


195 1207170000072665 207 NETRABEN NARESHKUMAR SHAH A-24, SUMANGAL APPT, SURAT 395007 Public


196 1207170000072914 400 NARESHBHAI SEVANTILAL SHAH (HUF) SUMANGAL APPARTMENT, SURAT 395001 Hindu Undivided Family


197 1207670000009198 355 MANOJBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI VAGHANI 78 JAVAHAR NAGAR BOTAD 364710 Public


198 1207670000060941 2100 SHILPABEN VIJAYBHAI GOLAKIYA 112 JAWAHARNAGAR SOCIETY BOTAD 364710 Public


199 1208160000169765 1 MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 7A 30 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY LAMINGT MUMBAI 400008 Public


200 1208160000174034 84 CHANDRAKANT K PATEL DEVIDAS PATEL STREET BHAVNAGAR 364001 Public


201 1208160000174072 24 HASMUKHRAI JAYNTILAL PATEL 930 A B H PATEL PARK BHAVNAGAR 364001 Public


202 1208160000176654 2 MOHAN GHANSHAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI 7A 30 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY LAMINGTON ROAD OPP TARDEOMUMBAI 400008 Public


203 1208160001691022 1 KAMAT KEDAR ARVIND ROOM NO 403 VISHWALAXMI MUMBAI 400058 Public


204 1208160007245451 40 UMANG BHARAT BHATE FLAT NO 1 KAMAL MOHAN PUNE 411002 Public


205 1208160008791230 100 UMESH GONDHALI A/P DUPADAL (PO) SAUNDATTI 591126 Public


206 1208160010194347 65 ANILBHAI DALPATRAM BUDHBHATTI 15 SHUBHAM PARK Anand 388120 Public


207 1208160013349802 191 VINUBHAI RAMJIBHAI KALATHIA B 902 SIDDHSHILA RESI SURAT 395009 Public


208 1208160016210658 1 KRUNAL HASMUKHLAL PATEL A/8 SANSKAR DEEP APPT AHMEDABAD 380015 Public


209 1208160016418040 5 SANDEEP KUMAR AMMAPALLI 5 277 ULLIPATTEDA CHITTOOR 517502 Public


210 1208160026362185 1500 GEETABEN DHANJIBHAI ITALIA 401 ABHAY PLOT NO 51 NUTAN LAXMI SOCIETY MUMBAI 400049 Public


211 1208160028232517 40 LENIN REDDY ALGUBELLI FLAT NO -202 MEENAKSHI KUKATPALLY 500072 Public


212 1208160030363541 100 MANAN ASHOK SEJPAL 203,SIDDHI APARTMENT,TILAK ROAD MUMBAI 400077 Public


213 1208160054309305 700 JALPABEN TUSHARBHAI DHOLA PALIYAD ROAD TALAV PASE ANANDDHAM RESIDENCY-3BOTAD 364710 Public


214 1208160056143177 30 MANISHA RAVINDRA KARLE Neelkanth Darshan B 204 Near Panvel Palace HotelRAIGARH 410206 Public


215 1208160061586058 1 ROHIT KUMAR SAKET NAGAR BEHIND CITY UDHAM SINGH NAGAR244713 Public


216 1208160065417541 10 AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE KHODIYAR KRUPA STREET NO RAJKOT 360004 Other Bodies Corporate


217 1208160089410222 20 PAYAL MANISHBHAI NAVADIYA OMKARNAGAR PALIYAD ROAD PANJWANI WAY BRIDGE PACHALBOTAD 364710 Public


218 1208160123156678 116000 LALJIBHAI GILABHAI CHANCHPARA C-43 SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY MATAWADI L.H.ROAD SURATSURAT 395006 Public


219 1208180002063909 749 RITU VISHAMBERLAL ABBOTT 13, ABBOTT BUNGALOW BHINGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414002 Public


220 1208340013176844 200 RAKESH KUMAR PARIT S/O Swaminath Prasad chapiya buzurg ChhapiyaSIWAN 841226 Public


221 1208430001340684 1 BHAVESHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL 173 VADODARA 390009 Public


222 1208670004712721 1 VINOD KUMAR JAIN S O Sajan Lal Jain Jain Niket Shyam Metal RANCHI 834001 Public


223 1208870004470337 1 PRATIK DILIP PAREKH OPP GAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIR PUNE 410506 Public


224 1209550013628764 13 DHOLA TUSHARKUMAR SURESHBHAI 24, ANANDDHAM RESIDENCY 3,,TALAV PASE, RACHIT NAGAR PACBHAVNAGAR 364710 Public







225 1301540000029432 40 AVINASH ANANT VARTAK 3/38,NAV SARVODAY, MUMBAI 400057 Public


226 1301540000033086 1 KISHOR RATILAL KACHALIA SHEETAL BUILDING, FLAT NO 12, MUMBAI 400067 Public


227 1301540000033090 2 NARESH RATILAL KACHALIA 12/1ST SHEETAL BUILDING, MUMBAI 400067 Public


228 1301540000033107 1 RAMA RATILAL KACHALIA SHEETAL BLDG,FLAT NO 12 MUMBAI 400067 Public


229 1301540000033111 1 BHANUMATI RATILAL KACHALIA SHEETAL BLDG,FLAT NO 12, MUMBAI 400067 Public


230 1301540000093281 5 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA A 2003, KANDIVALI, KESAR ASHISH CHSL, MUMBAI 400067 Public


231 1301670000265200 10 KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH G-2 ALEMBIC COLONY VADODARA 390003 Public


232 1301670000688192 1 HIMANSHU A TRIVEDI 264/B KALPANA SOC VADODARA 390019 Public


233 1301670000926222 100 YOGESHBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL E-302,KUNJ PLAZA, VADODARA 390001 Public


234 1301760000091108 40 SNEH LATA CHAPLOT H.NO.159, PINK PEARL ESTATE, UDAIPUR 313001 Public


235 1301870000333250 100 UPENDRA DHANJIBHAI ITALIA 401-ABHAY PLOT NO-51, MUMBAI 400049 Public


236 1301870000333265 13 MAYA UPENDRA ITALIA 401-ABHAY PLOT NO-51, MUMBAI 400049 Public


237 1302080000029112 6000 DHANANJAYA SUSHILCHANDRA DESAI 13, KAILASH,      28, SAHKAR N Mumbai 400053 Public


238 1302340000247935 216 BAKULBHAI MANJILAL JIVANI 301, HIMMAT NAGAR SOC, SURAT 395006 Public


239 1302340000367885 1275 NANUBHAI MULJIBHAI VAGHANI 245 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY SURAT 395006 Public


240 1302340000414662 255 VARSHABEN BAKULBHAI JIVANI 301, AKASH APPT, SURAT 395006 Public


241 1302820000002153 2 BHARAT MULCHAND SHAH 28, 3RD FLOOR, MUMBAI 400028 Public


242 1302820000002514 21 SMITA BHARAT SHAH HEDAVKAR WADI NO.1, ROOM NO.28 MUMBAI 400028 Public


243 1304140001010587 120 ASHWIN RAMJIBHAI KAKADIA B 31 SIDDHARTH BLDG MUMBAI 400036 Public


244 1304140001158092 4 JIMIT N SANGHAVI D 12 DHIRAJ MUMBAI 400097 Public


245 1304140001167884 80 NAYANA RAJESHBHAI KAKADIA 501 PREMSAGAR 5TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400056 Public


246 1304140001368140 348 MOHAN NARAINDAS BHAVNANI HUF 181 18TH FLOOR A WING SEVA MUMBAI 400037 Hindu Undivided Family


247 1304140002280699 52 ARUN M BHAVNANI HUF ROOM NO 181 18TH  FLOOR MUMBAI 400037 Hindu Undivided Family


248 1304140003132575 2 SAHIL ARORA T 76 NEW DELHI 110018 Public


249 1304140004676995 30 V VIJAYAKUMAR OLD NO 11 NEW NO 19 THALAIYARI CHENNAI 600033 Public


250 1304140005809173 63 SRIDHAR MYSULA NO 165 L AUDIAHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500003 Public


251 1305130000109484 31 JITUMANI CHOUDHURY . UNITED BANK OF INDIA, KARIMGANJ 788710 Public


252 1601010000397121 15 CHANDRA MOHAN DASAUNDHI PANDEY TOLA WEST CHAMPARAN845455 Public


253 IN30009511415372 47 Indra Kumar Bagri                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         BL - 12, Sector - 2 Kolkata 700091    Public


254 IN30011810927172 10 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         181 KOLKATA 700006    Public


255 IN30011811067913 4 KUWAR PAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-245 DELHI 110041    Public


256 IN30011811460445 1 SURBHI AGGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           8/7 DELHI 110007    Public


257 IN30018310075852 25 MARGIN JAYESHBHAI PANDYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  598,  DEVNISHERI AHMEDABAD. 380001    Public







258 IN30021410392090 1 ANIL S GABRIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             202 LORD SHIVA APT ULHASNAGAR 421001    Public


259 IN30021410749443 116 NAGENDRA SHUKLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           B-302 SADGURU COMPLEX-2 Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA400063    Public


260 IN30021413826031 25 SAGAR VINOD SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          12  SHANTA SITA NIWAS MUMBAI 400097    Public


261 IN30021414433895 4 ODIYOOR SATHISHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          NO 487 4TH MAIN 4TH STAGE T K LAYOUT MYSORE KARNATAKA570009    Public


262 IN30021414909657 2 NEHA BAWEJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               WZ T 76 VISHNU GARDEN EXT DELHI DELHI 110018    Public


263 IN30021415506436 2 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         9 / 12 LALBAZAR STREET, KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL700001    Public


264 IN30021417406188 1 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NAYA SHYAM MANDIR PRATIBHA NAGAR CHURU RAJASTHAN331001    Public


265 IN30021421886098 80 PRAVIN RATILAL PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      301/B DHIRAJ KUNJ DADASHAI CROSS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400056    Public


266 IN30021426511703 50 DHRUVA N                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  21 DHRUVA B G ROAD NEAR WATER  TANK BANGALORE KARNATAKA560076    Public


267 IN30021426667980 40 VENKATESWARA PRASAD PUBBISETTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                            NO 18-130  RAJAJI STREET ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH515001    Public


268 IN30021426679887 50 PARULATHA KOTAK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           PLOT NO 6 SURVEY NO 24  SUNRISE SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA500003    Public


269 IN30021427085941 32 SATISH GOPALJI MUKHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      R.C. MARG,  OPP .CHEMBUR  POLICE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400071    Public


270 IN30023910815779 200 KAKUMANU VASANTHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         3H, NELLORE 524003    Public


271 IN30023911925778 16000 SANJAY JERAMBHAI BODRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D 505 SIMLA HOUSE NEAR PDP GARDEN NE MAHARASHTRA400036    Public


272 IN30023912098100 296 MANAKIL JOSEPH FRANCIS THOMAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                             MANAKIL HOUSE KERALA 683516    Public


273 IN30023914356887 20 ALPESH PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                B 2 24 MAHAVIR NAGAR MANPADA ROAD MAHARASHTRA421201    Public


274 IN30023916599698 5 DHARMIN SHANTILAL KANSARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 303,SHALAKA TELLI GALLI CROSS MUMBAI 400069    Public


275 IN30027110177830 120 MANISHKUMAR HARISHBHAI INTWALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            1, BHUVANESHWAR SINGH CHAWL MUMBAI 400066    Public


276 IN30028010077510 400 KISHORKUMAR  THAKKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      250/51 , RASTA  PETH, PUNE 411011    Public


277 IN30028010251700 165 KRISHNA MAHENDRA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  2 YERAWADA PUNE 411006    Public


278 IN30028010557776 40 RAKESH BABULAL SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       FLAT NO 31,4TH FLOOR,KANAIYA COOP PUNE 411001    Public


279 IN30028010619917 80 HASMUKH KESHAVJI RAMPARIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                17 MUDALIYAR CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY PUNE 411011    Public


280 IN30028010703745 40 NIMESH CHANDRAKANT DAWDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ESHA EMRALD B-601 PUNE 411037    Public


281 IN30034310296984 266 SHAH  HITESH  CHANDRAKANTBHAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                             K-13-149,SHIVSHAKTI APPARTMENT AHMEDABAD. 380013    Public


282 IN30034310772399 11 BHARATBHAI SAKRABHAI MAJMUDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                             103/13 JAMNA KUTIR AHMEDABAD. 380027    Public


283 IN30034310817635 107 SHARADBHAI  V.  GOHEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     121-GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD BOTAD. 364710    Public


284 IN30034310821279 310 RUPA   A.   ZAVERI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        2-AMRUT APPARTMENT AHMEDABAD 380007    Public


285 IN30034310825770 250 VIRENDRA  J.  SOMANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      BHARAT SOCIETY BOTAD 364710    Public


286 IN30034310853156 1200 MUNDHAVA  RAHUL  MUKUNDRAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                57-SALANGPUR ROAD BOTAD 364710    Public


287 IN30034310974226 484 SOMANI  PRAGNA  V.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        BHARAT SOCIETY BOTAD 364710    Public


288 IN30034311112269 10000 BHANDERI  MEETA  PRAVIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   30, KARNAVATI RESIDENCY, NEW INDIA COLONY RD, AHMEDABAD382350    Public


289 IN30034311294879 250 PARTH MUKUNDRAY MUNDHVA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   TADHANIVADI BOTAD 364710    Public


290 IN30034311514969 27 NIKITA BHAVIN SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        A-203 BODHI APPARTMENT 4 AHMEDABAD 380015    Public







291 IN30034311639160 27500 SAVITABEN GAGJIBHAI MANGUKIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                             32-GOKULDHAM SOCIETY BOTAD 364710    Public


292 IN30042510087524 28 VINOD BABULAL SHETH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       47-SAI NAGAR SOCIETY SURAT 395009    Public


293 IN30045012864512 100 JAYSHRI MUKHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             C/303 SAMAY APARTMENTS AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD380015    Public


294 IN30045014656280 1 FRANCIS L FIGUEIREDO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      12 15 CHORD CLUB MAHARASHTRA400002    Public


295 IN30046810065516 5 DEEPAK SACHDEVA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           C-434 GHAZIABAD, U.P.201201    Public


296 IN30047640006080 200 PHILOMENA F TAURO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         PLEASANT CHS B 406 MUMBAI 400064    Public


297 IN30051310127888 6 GEETA BABUBHAI MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      108/C KADAMGIRI MUMBAI 400101    Public


298 IN30051310127907 2 ANIL BABUBHAI MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       108/C KADAMGIRI MUMBAI 400101    Public


299 IN30051310262248 100 HARSHAD MOHANLAL PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    22 POONAM APARTMENT MUMBAI 400054    Public


300 IN30051310329226 200 SURYAKANT K DOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         D/302, VARDHMAN NAGAR MUMBAI 400080    Public


301 IN30051310569820 2 LATA BHARAT NEGANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      4 PICKET ROAD GITA GRAH 4TH FLOOR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA400002    Public


302 IN30051310724889 693 JIGAR ASHOKKUMAR SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2411 EAST STREET PUNE 411001    Public


303 IN30051311140212 100 KRUNAL NARESH JOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       B 40 SHRI BADRINATH APARTMENT CHSL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA400092    Public


304 IN30051311481350 88 ARUNA VENKATRAMANA HEGDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SRI RAMANA UMA BAGH KARNATAKA 575006    Public


305 IN30051311833758 35 RASENDUBHAI R PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       26/B B VIDHYAVIHAR SOC GUJARAT 390002    Public


306 IN30051315005834 17 PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     A 8 PUNEET DARSHAN CO OP SOCIETY LTD MAHARASHTRA421201    Public


307 IN30051317542036 100 BHANUMATI SURYAKANT DOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D/302 VARDHAMAN NAGAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400080    Public


308 IN30051318261017 64 MALATHI MUNISWAMY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         NO 26 2ND CROSS BANGALORE KARNATAKA560040    Public


309 IN30051318375780 200 HIMADRI MALLICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           114/3 RAJANI MUKHERJEE LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL700038    Public


310 IN30051319177890 10000 DIPAKBHAI JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                              B 34 TRIKAM NAGAR SOCI 1 SURAT GUJARAT395006    Public


311 IN30051319525117 15 SORATHIYA SURESHBHAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      BHAGWAN RAJA NGR CHAWL NO 11 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400102    Public


312 IN30051319606398 5 SHEELA MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              C/108 KADAMGIRI MAHARASHTRA400101    Public


313 IN30051322092680 100 SACHIN NAVINCHANDRA THAKKER                                                                                                                                                                                                                               6 SUSHRUT CHSL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA400067    Public


314 IN30051322772873 12000 KALYANBHAI VITHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        6 31 GIRICHHAYA 1 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400006    Public


315 IN30051322794688 10000 DHARMENDRA D MORADIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     A/71 KRUSHNKUNJ SOCIETY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT382350    Public


316 IN30051323257325 4 MEENA MAHESHBHAI NARIELWALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                               B 7 FRIENDS COLONY BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA392001    Public


317 IN30051323491088 2 BABUBHAI NAGINLAL MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   OPP BANK OF BARODA C 108 KADAMGIRI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400101    Public


318 IN30051381687511 15 BIPINKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                               BLOCK D/601 SURYAM PRIDE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT382418    Public


319 IN30055610053925 20 ASHISH KUMAR KANAUJIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     6,GANGA NAGAR 208002    Public


320 IN30059710293774 1 DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT                                                                                                                                                                                                                              D 304 RIDDHI SIDDHI COOP HSG SOCIETY BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI400091    Public


321 IN30060110250096 400 VANDANA KETAN GOSAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       PARVATI BHUVAN RH-6 THANA (W) MAHARASHTRA400601    Public


322 IN30061010857383 40 AMIT K SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               701 AVNI APPARTMENT SURAT 395002    Public


323 IN30063610109826 1 ASHISH SATISH SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        D/6 IRE SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI 400093    Public







324 IN30063640102132 1 SATISH JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D/6 1ST FLOOR IRE SOCIETY CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI400093    Public


325 IN30063640102157 2 LEKHA SATISH SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         D/6 1ST FLOOR IRE SOCIETY ANDHERI(EAST),MUMBAI400093    Public


326 IN30070810656671 7374


INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION 


FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE 


AFFAIRS                                                                                                                                                                            JEEVAN VIHAR BUILDING NEW DELHI 110001    Investor Education And Protection Fund


327 IN30074910242015 4 JAGRUTI  SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   18/30, SRI SWAMINARAYAN  BUILDING, MUMBAI 400002    Public


328 IN30074910242023 3 BHARATI  SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   18/30, SRI SWAMINARAYAN BUILDING, MUMBAI 400002    Public


329 IN30074910272377 480 THAKKER  BHUPENDRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SHIVAM C H S LTD ROOM NO 1 MUMBAI 400084    Public


330 IN30074910848735 400 SUNITABEN SURESHBHAI  SUTARIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            16  KHIRA  BHAVAN MUMBAI 400007    Public


331 IN30074910899587 20076 MADHUBEN  MANJIBHAI  CHANCHPARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           151,ENTERPRISE  APTS MUMBAI 400036    Public


332 IN30075711473744 5 MANOHAR MANGLANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          E/9 SHANTI NIKETAN THANE EAST 400603    Public


333 IN30077310256675 39 SUJIT PRASAD DAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          52/H/3, CREEK ROW KOLKATA 700014    Public


334 IN30082910393317 188 DEDHIA HARSHI DHARSI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      A 502, ACCORD,DR.CHARAT SINGH COLONY MUMBAI 400093    Public


335 IN30082910793239 12 PHADKE CHANDRAKANT DIGAMBAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                               FLAT NO.02,KINARA SAHAWAS CHS KALAYAN WEST 421301    Public


336 IN30082911439471 52 LAHERCHAND S LAKHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      D 102 NIRANJAN APT MUMBAI 400080    Public


337 IN30082911663992 400 SHEETAL NILESH DEDHIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     A/502 ACCORD CHS ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI400093    Public


338 IN30082911913439 200 MAHENDRA JAGMOHANDAS SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 501 COSMOS N M ROAD MUMBAI 400056    Public


339 IN30082912021093 2 BHARAT PRATAPSINH NEGANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                R NO 102 GITA GRAH 4TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400002    Public


340 IN30088813051361 8 KAUSHIKA KADAKIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          602 NATHDWARA JN OF PODAR AND MUMBAI 400054    Public


341 IN30089610266603 1 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NO 5 2ND CROSS BANGALORE 560022    Public


342 IN30096610066255 200 CHARAN SINGH CHAHAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       F 401 MAHINDRA AURA GURGAON ( HARYANA )122017    Public


343 IN30096610574803 8 KUNAL JHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 MN- 305 WEST BENGAL 721302    Public


344 IN30097411752132 100 MINAXI MUKESHBHAI PANDYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  HAVELI SHERI, KATHAROTA 362011    Public


345 IN30097413127158 52 USHABEN NARENDRABHAI RAMANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                               A 404  3   MARUTI NAGAR RAJKOT 360005    Public


346 IN30098210225758 112 R. MALARVILI RAJENDRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C-27,IFFCO TOWNSHIP DIST-GANDHINAGAR382423    Public


347 IN30103924052918 12000 VALLABHBHAI LAXMANBHAI VITHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                            7 BHAVNA SOCIETY BHAVNAGAR 364003    Public


348 IN30103924363882 13000 JADAVBHAI GANESHBHAI VITHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                              PLOT NO 07 BHAVNA SOCIETY GUJARAT 364001    Public


349 IN30108022423093 100 S. MAYA KRISHNAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          PLOT NO 44, KARPAGAM NAGAR TIRUNELVELI 627011    Public


350 IN30108022577260 100 M. RAJENDRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              2EP 1/1 SURULIYAR POWER HOUSE THENI 625525    Public


351 IN30112715671005 50 RAVIKANT MOHANDAS SHAHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SR.NO. 31, HOUSE NO. 760, PUNE 411043    Public


352 IN30112716493896 100 SHAM BABURAO JOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        GEETANJALI A APPARTMENTS PUNE 411009    Public


353 IN30112716785620 100 NIRANJAN SHRIRAM GHANGREKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                               SHREE RANG PATWARDHAN BAUG411004    Public


354 IN30114310837397 54 SURJIT KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               H NO 495 PUNJAB 160055    Public







355 IN30115121483998 17000 MEETA ARVIND BODARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       902 VASTU SHILP GAMADIA COLONY MUMBAI 400007    Public


356 IN30115121937348 8 CHHOTU GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY MUMBAI 400012    Public


357 IN30115121970923 40 SARFARAZ BAIG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             19 BANDUKWALA HOUSE MUMBAI 400008    Public


358 IN30115122161661 8400 PRAGNA JAISUKHBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PANCHASHEEL CO OP SOC MUMBAI 400097    Public


359 IN30115122161769 12800 MANJULA H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           FLAT NO 701 A WING 7TH MUMBAI 400103    Public


360 IN30115122161857 10800 JAGRUTI HARIBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    FLAT NO 701 A WING 7TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400103    Public


361 IN30115122161865 9200 HETAL H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             FLAT NO 701 A WING 7TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400103    Public


362 IN30115122169028 24200 RASILA J PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            PANCHASHEEL CO OP SOC MUMBAI 400097    Public


363 IN30115122223193 20000 GEETA P PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             SHIKHARKUNJ 9TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400097    Public


364 IN30115122348566 40 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                D 58 BLOCK D SURAJMAL DELHI 110092    Public


365 IN30115122374404 60 SHARDABEN L JIVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        801/802 HIMANSHU MANDAR BUILDING MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400056    Public


366 IN30115122381357 773 HIRAL JIVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              801/802 HIMANSHU MANDAR BUILDING MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400056    Public


367 IN30115122412324 792 SHEETAL JIVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            801/802 HIMANSHU MANDAR BUILDING MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400056    Public


368 IN30115122520284 10000 BHAVESH J PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           A 1 404 PANCHSHEEL CO OP MUMBAI 400097    Public


369 IN30115122707252 396200 DHARMISHTA RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                               104 E PANCHVATI 1 RAHEJA TOWNSHIP MUMBAI 400097    Public


370 IN30115122707502 391580 RAMESH DHANJIBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   104 E PANCHVATI 1 MUMBAI 400097    Public


371 IN30115123081601 25 LILA DHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O MOTI RAM PANDEY REWARI, HARYANA123401    Public


372 IN30115123907773 1027 HARIKRISHNA SIDDAVATAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    FLAT NO 402, FOURTH FLOOR, BLOCK D CHANDANAGAR, HYDERABAD, A P500050    Public


373 IN30115124149715 5150 AASHITA SUNIL KAMDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SUNIL KAMDAR B/903 SURYAKETU TOWER AHMEDABAD 380015    Public


374 IN30115124395042 400 SURESH KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO 209 3 3 MANDI MANDI 175001    Public


375 IN30115124560033 145 T S VEDAPURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              P O BOX 4979 ALKHOBAR 999999    Non Resident Indians


376 IN30115124917568 20 LUBNA BAIG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                19 BANDOOKWALA 2ND FLR MUMBAI 400008    Public


377 IN30115125000075 141 AMRINDER SINGH HUNDAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2025 26 G FATEHA ABAD AMRITSAR 143001    Public


378 IN30115126190108 62000 BHARAT H GABANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           101/A,PARVATI APARTMENT MUMBAI 400097    Public


379 IN30115126774102 394000 RESHMA VIRAL PAREKH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       FLAT NO 104 / E PANCHWATI 1 MUMBAI 400097    Public


380 IN30115127850249 30000 CHANDNI DHANANJAYA DESAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  13 KAILASH 28 SAHKAR NAGAR J P ROAD MUMBAI 400053    Public


381 IN30115128607965 100 RONALD W FERNANDES                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SAI LEELA, EC 30/B 103 THANE 401208    Public


382 IN30125028089196 80 LIPI DAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SANTOSHPUR CO OPERATIVE COLONY KOLKATA 700066    Public


383 IN30131322306804 4 SHAH SHAILESH KANTILAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    08 DEEP ANAND APPARTMENT AHMEDABAD 380008    Public


384 IN30133021513115 4 KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      M/S LAKSHMI NARAYAN JAGNANY BARHIYA 811302    Public


385 IN30133022017986 228 NATVARBHAI BABUBHAI JAGTIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                               JUBELI PORBANDAR 360575    Public


386 IN30133022308148 13000 DEVRAJBHAI RAMJIBHAI VITHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                              B/901 PRESTIGE MANOR PAL TP 14 SURAT 395009    Public


387 IN30133040218146 34 AMIT  GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               N 15 / 512 Q KRIHIYA VARANASI 221010    Public







388 IN30133040409313 33 ABHISHEK  KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           S/O VIJAY KUMAR N 15/512 Q VARANASI 221109    Public


389 IN30133040421947 33 ATUL  KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               S/O BHAGWAN DAS N 15/ 512Q KIRAHIYA VARANASI 221010    Public


390 IN30143692085413 32 TRIFA JOSEPH VAZHAPPILLY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O,Joseph K Mumbai 400064    Public


391 IN30143694130987 200 CHHAYA VINOD CHANDAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Sarve No 586 Flat No 216 City Pune 411037    Public


392 IN30147710068355 268 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     BONANZA HOUSE PLOT NO M2 GOREGAON E MUMBAI400063    Other Bodies Corporate


393 IN30148510760836 77 HIMANSHUBHAI SHAILESHBHAI MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           A/9, MARUTIDHAM SOCIETY VADODARA (GUJ)390021    Public


394 IN30154914275477 370 LAXMI NARAIN JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         35B SUNDER APARTMENT DELHI 110087    Public


395 IN30154914286957 2796000 USHA S PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              304 PARVATI APT MALAD (E) MUMBAI400097    Promoters


396 IN30154914304209 3124000 SAVJI D PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             304 PARVATI APARTMENTS MUMBAI 400097    Promoters


397 IN30154916644731 1 HARIRAM CHAUDHARY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         2 SHRIJI KRIPA 6TH ROAD MUMBAI 400055    Public


398 IN30154917775038 2 LALITADEVI PAWANKUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                             RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7 DOMBIVILI EAST421201    Public


399 IN30154917775046 7 PAWAN KUMAR ONKARMAL AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                              RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7 DOMBIVLI EAST 421201    Public


400 IN30154917912403 100 PUNIT N MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             152 HARIYALA PLOT BHAVNAGAR 364002    Public


401 IN30154919629048 220 SANJAY R PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            A/502 PRITI PARADISE MUMBAI 400056    Public


402 IN30154930558926 1 PRASAD TULSHIRAM MANJREKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                E-1/6/A-5 VRINDAVAN APARTMENT NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400706    Public


403 IN30154930802430 32000 UMESH H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             101 PARVATI APARTMENT MUMBAI 400097    Public


404 IN30154934510000 40 NARENDRA SADANAND SAMANT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  34 3RD FLOOR GANGA CHAWL TOPIWALA MUMBAI 400007    Public


405 IN30154950347135 41 RAKESH RAVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    303/304 RUBY APTS 7TH N S ROAD MUMBAI 400049    Public


406 IN30154951486847 5 KALPESH DHANKUMAR SHETH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   202 SAPPHIRE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400054    Public


407 IN30154954710119 5 HIREN DHANKUMAR SHETH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     32 B DATTA APTS 15TH ROAD MUMBAI 400052    Public


408 IN30154961875704 35 FAROOQ S KHATRI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           HUSSEIN MANOR 2ND FLOOR OOMER PARK MUMBAI 400026    Public


409 IN30154962494827 343 ASHOKKUMAR HIRALAL SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HITEN NAGTALAVDI NAVSARI 396445    Public


410 IN30154962620907 2 RAJESH KEWALRAM CHAINANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BLOCK D 41 4TH FLOOR SELF HELP MUMBAI 400056    Public


411 IN30155722255674 100 LAKSHMAN SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            FLAT NO S 2 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH221005    Public


412 IN30160410157280 9 AMI  BHAVIN  BHATT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        B- 301 , HARI DARSHAN MUMBAI 400067    Public


413 IN30160411614671 1 ARUN NARAYANJI PANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C-15, UTKARSH MUMBAI 400004    Public


414 IN30160413040728 100 SURESHA PAREKH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            A 18 SUNANDA APARTMENT MUMBAI 400097    Public


415 IN30163741288176 200 PRAVEEN BOSE T C                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          THANDIAKKAL HOUSE THRISSUR 680641    Public


416 IN30163760035959 300 KULANTHAI NAINAR      S                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 1/265   OASIS BUILDING CHENNAI 600048    Public


417 IN30169610210087 80 ANANDA MANJUNATH RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      3-105 MANJUNATHA NILAYA UDUPI 576201    Public


418 IN30169610666892 1 SIVANESH KUMAR.S                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          OLD NO 9, NEW NO 10 VIRUDHUNAGAR626001    Public


419 IN30169611857406 80 ISARKA SHARDA RAJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        DESHBANDHU WAARD, , GONDIA 441601    Public


420 IN30177414910539 20 HIMANSHUBHAI SHAILESHBHAI MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           A/9 MARUTIDHAM SOCIETY VADODARA 390021    Public







421 IN30177415729451 5 FARZANA BEGUM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             H NO 12 11 1868 SECUNDERABAD500044    Public


422 IN30177416133379 1 MALLIKARJUN GANPATRAO HAKE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                B 610 SOMANI DREAM HOME PUNE 411033    Public


423 IN30197510000014 5 TUSHAR D.SODHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            155 B,BHULESHWAR, 400002    Public


424 IN30198310558082 4 VILAS HARI JADHAV                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SAINATH SEVA MANDAL, MUMBAI (MAH.)400097    Public


425 IN30198311424945 90 SANDEEP S CHORDIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         507/A ORANGE ODESSEY INDORE 452001    Public


426 IN30205010079389 25 RITU KHATOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               H. NO. 7/249 BAHADURGHARH(HARYANA)124507    Public


427 IN30210510847098 2731 TAPAN KUMAR DEY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           81 LENIN SARANI WEST NORTH 24 PARGANAS743145    Public


428 IN30210510860345 169 ANNAPURNA DEY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             81,LENIN SARANI (WEST) DIST -24 PARGANAS(N)743145    Public


429 IN30216410418423 8000 NIPA BHANSALI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             82 LAXMI VILAS MUMBAI 400006    Public


430 IN30220110591476 82248 SHANTIBHAI MANJIBHAI CHANCHPARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           151 ENTERPRISE APARTMENT MUMBAI 400036    Public


431 IN30220110595065 10400 MANJIBHAI G CHANCHPARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    151,ENTERPRISE APARTMENT 400036    Public


432 IN30226910030540 1 MANOJ R SODHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           112  SHAGUN ARCADE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400097    Public


433 IN30226911090080 10 P MANOZ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1- 30- 487, HYDERABAD 500010    Public


434 IN30226912120107 40 BAL KRISHNA KALIDHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      944 DELHI 110018    Public


435 IN30232410834062 370 KEDARAPU SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    DOOR NO 40-4-9 ONGOLE 523001    Public


436 IN30236510191377 1 DINESH KUMAR RATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        H.NO.- 1238 UTTAR PARDESH245101    Public


437 IN30236510377929 8 RAM BILAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 H NO- 289/1052 DELHI 110085    Public


438 IN30236510630382 560 DHEERAJ ARYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              H.NO-263/14 HARYANA 131001    Public


439 IN30245310034396 48 REHAN KHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                HOUSE NO. K-64, K BLOCK 2ND FLOOR NEW DELHI 110025    Public


440 IN30258210061530 90 ISHITA INTERMEDIARIES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                     415, KAILASH PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR, MUMBAI. 400077    Other Bodies Corporate


441 IN30260310017546 10 SHOBHA SURESH SHENOY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 201, 2ND FLOOR NAVI MUMBAI 410210    Public


442 IN30260310113233 10 TRIVIKRAM S SHENOY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        FLAT NO 201, 2ND FLOOR NAVI MUMBAI 410210    Public


443 IN30262010048785 180 KAMAL KUMAR S.RATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       FLAT NO. A-3 WEST BENGAL 734006    Public


444 IN30262010053364 100 SATYA N MUNDRA AND OTHERS HUF                                                                                                                                                                                                                             204, GAGAN VIHAR PUNE 411037    Hindu Undivided Family


445 IN30267930018352 4 AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C O SYNDICATE JEWELLERS ORISSA 751001    Public


446 IN30267930686136 120 BABAN LAHANUJI MODAK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      A1/103, FLORIDA ESTATE DEFENCE CLNY PUNE 411036    Public


447 IN30267932413757 300 VIPUL  BHANDARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           2657 BANGALORE 560070    Public


448 IN30267933212254 1 SHAKUNTLADEVI K MAHAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   91 J ROOM NO 87 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400002    Public


449 IN30267933212289 10 KISHANLAL D MAHAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       ROOM NO 87 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400002    Public


450 IN30267933367893 20 SUKHLALBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI SHELADIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          3 VEDANT 8 AHMEDABAD 380009    Public


451 IN30267935958346 40 AVINASH  WANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             BLOCK NO 103 C 5 THANE 421501    Public


452 IN30267936733866 160 SATHEESH  RAPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           NO 39 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS BANGALORE 560076    Public







453 IN30267938200376 26 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        11 LONDON W105AT    Non Resident (Non Repatriable)


454 IN30290240980937 105 SHELADIA ANIRUDDH SUKHLALBHAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                             103 VEDANT BULDING AHMEDABAD 380009    Public


455 IN30290241466578 260 POONAM  JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              C 4 NEW DELHI 110063    Public


456 IN30290241773803 4 RAKESH DATTATRAYA MURUDKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                208 B-WING APNA GHAR MUMBAI 400097    Public


457 IN30290242875610 40 PHILIP  JOSE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              FLAT NO 8 NEW LINE APARTMENT NEW DELHI 110030    Public


458 IN30290242879405 20 MADHUKAR SHRIKRISHNA PAKHALE                                                                                                                                                                                                                              FLAT NO 24 NR ANTARIKSHA PUNE411018    Public


459 IN30290242890162 1 LAKSHMINARAYANAN  R                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       S 2 SREE RANGA NIWAS CHENNAI TAMILNADU600005    Public


460 IN30290243093769 100 SUSEELADEVI MAYADEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      CENTRAL NMR PACILITY PUNE 411008    Public


461 IN30290243514642 1064 HEMANT DINESH VETAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       S.NO 24 WING HAVELI PUNE 411061    Public


462 IN30290243587744 85 ASHWIN RAMJIBHAI KAKADIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  B 31 SHIDHARTH BLDG MUMBAI 400036    Public


463 IN30290243887046 1 SWAMI  PARSHAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            SWANI BUILDING BATHINDA 151201    Public


464 IN30290244954942 51 JELSINH UDESINH RATHOD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    19 DHARMANATH PRABHU SOC AHMEDABAD GUJARAT382325    Public


465 IN30290245019852 1 PRADHUMAN MAHASHANKER JOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                               602/B SHATRUNJAY TOWER AHMEDABAD 380015    Public


466 IN30290245040756 20 GHASI RAM LUNAYACH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O R C KIRAL JAIPUR RAJASTHAN302025    Public


467 IN30290245421145 190 C B OMPRAKASH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             242 BANASHANKARI NILAYA BANGALORE 560034    Public


468 IN30290246011214 80 SUMA  GIRISH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              1419 12 B CRS 6TH MN KARNATAKA INDIA560086    Public


469 IN30290246707070 30000 DINESH K MANDALIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        30 KARNAVATI RESIDENCY GUJARAT INDIA 382350    Public


470 IN30290246795132 20 RANA SNEHAL A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             RAYAKWAD STREET BHADRAN GUJARAT388530    Public


471 IN30290247208993 8 P NIRMALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 162/B BANGALORE KARNATAKA560036    Public


472 IN30297810067994 16 Badri Narayan Daga                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        42, Sir Hari Ram Goenka Street Kolkata 700007    Public


473 IN30297810232834 16 Prabir Kumar Nandi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O - Subodh Kumar Nandi Kolkata 700130    Public


474 IN30302850298907 1 JITENDRA  CHAUDHARY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       A/603 NEW GOLDEN NEST PHASE X THANA 401105    Public


475 IN30302850784867 50 NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       7  FATIMA  MEMORY PUNE MAHARSHTRA INDIA411040    Non Resident (Non Repatriable)


476 IN30302850888765 662 VINCENT VINCELY DEVAKUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 P O BOX 2822 BAHRAIN 999999    Non Resident Indians


477 IN30302851150003 125 AKSHYA KUMAR SABAT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        PETROFAC INTERNATIONAL U A E 999999    Non Resident Indians


478 IN30302851328280 1493 FRANCIS  CRASTO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           A 9 PEARLY SHELL MUMBAI 400064    Public


479 IN30302851651792 40 MAHAVIR JAVRILAL PICHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    832 3 RAMDEO NGR SOCIETY SHRIRAMWADI MAHARASHTRA INDIA422402    Public


480 IN30302852274326 1 D  JAYAPRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             F NO G1 VISAKHAPATNAM  ANDHRA PRADESH531055    Public


481 IN30302853284999 5 SUNITA  SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            F 2043 11TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 2 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR201318    Public


482 IN30302853326932 1 TARIQ ALI KHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            702 AJNARA PRIDE UTTAR PRADESH INDIA201012    Public


483 IN30302853681736 100 SHUBOL  BARUI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             D 98/1 RAMGARH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL700047    Public


484 IN30302854125425 50 MAYA  DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                PLOT NO 242 FRIENDS COLONY FARIDABAD 121007    Public







485 IN30302854568659 15 MELAPALAIYUR VELAYUTHAM MURUGESAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                         1/606 SRI SAI BABA NAGAR CHENNAI 600096    Public


486 IN30302854591164 5 GOKULAN  ETHIRAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        42 2ND FLOOR 7TH CORSS 1ST MAIN BANGALORE KARNATAKA560043    Public


487 IN30302858738829 40 VANDANA VIVEK JOGALEKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   FLAT NO 7 BUILDING AKSHAY COMPLEX MAHARASHTRA,INDIA411051    Public


488 IN30302862010340 21 NAVEEN  ROYAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             NO 14 FIRST FLOOR FIFTH CROSS STREET TAMILNADU,INDIA600024    Public


489 IN30302883985371 200 PARIKH SMITA NIRAV                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        W O  NIRAV PARIKH ,63 ,BALLESHWAR GUJARAT,INDIA 380058    Public


490 IN30302898468904 3 SADAF  UNNISA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             11 2 367 TO 370 ,HABEEB NAGAR ,NEAR TELANGANA,INDIA500001    Public


491 IN30307710135968 30 ISHWAR KALYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             No.208. 2nd FLOOR BANGALORE 560060    Public


492 IN30307710578533 40 PREMASRINIVASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           NO 386 3RD MAIN, KARNATAKA 570009    Public


493 IN30310810306740 300 KRISHNAKUMAR BASUDEV JAGNANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                              3/113 SURAT 395010    Public


494 IN30311610165406 100 ADITYA KHEMKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             55 17 KANPUR 208001    Public


495 IN30311612296476 55 SUDHA ASHOK GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        FLAT NO 9 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 4 MUMBAI MH 400016    Public


496 IN30321210025868 220 MALA JALAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                320 RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA 700006    Public


497 IN30327080052379 600 NARESH BALUBHAI DHOLAKIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 E 902 RATNADEEP TOWER GUJARAT 380061    Public


498 IN30373510001500 11 SHAH GAURAV KIRTI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         C/3, H - WING, FLAT NO-81 MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400067    Public


499 IN30373510001518 11 KIRTI SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81 MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400067    Public


500 IN30373510001622 9 NEENA KIRTI SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81 MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA400067    Public


501 IN30383310147609 8 MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       216,MARUDHAR KESRI NAGAR NANDANWAN 342008    Public


502 IN30396410014222 20 CHANDULAL PREMCHAND SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  B 301 GARIMA BUILDING THANE WEST 400602    Public


503 IN30429512181029 130 CHANDRAKANT VITHAL BHOLE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  401, LINK TOWER MUMBAI 400080    Public


504 IN30429513560394 50 KAUSIK KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       34/36/C/1 KOLKATA 700120    Public


505 IN30429513855583 10000 PRADEEP RAMDHANI RAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SECTOR 1 A/58 FLAT 201 THANE 401107    Public


506 IN30611490067222 10 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                              SBI HILL VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR MAHARASHTRA400058    Public


507 IN30611490109668 8 JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                              STATE BANK OF INDIA HILL MUMBAI 400058    Public


Total 8355000


Printed on : 31-03-2024
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FORM NO. MGT-8 


[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of  


Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 


I/We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of SJ CORPORATION LIMITED (CIN: 


L51900GJ1981PLC103450) (the Company) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 


(the Act) and the rules made there under for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2024. In my/our opinion 


and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/us and explanations 


furnished to me/us by the company, its officers and agents, I/we certify that: 


A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 


adequately. 


B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules 


made there under in respect of: 


1. Its status under the Act; i.e. Public Limited, Listed Company, Limited by Shares. 


2. Maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed 


therefor; 


3.  Filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, 


Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal, Court or other authorities within/beyond 


the prescribed time; 


4.  Calling/convening/holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the 


meetings of the members of the company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect 


of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings including the circular 


resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the 


Minute Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed; 


5. Closure of Register of Members/Security holders, as the case may be.  
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6. Advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 


of the Act; (as per the information provided by Management, The Company has not made 


any advances/ loans to its directors and / or persons or firms or companies referred in 


section 185 of the Act, during the financial year under review.) 


7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act; (as per the 


information provided by Management, the Company has not entered in to any contracts 


or arrangements with related parties as specified in the provisions of Section 188 of the 


Act; during the year under review.) 


8. There were no cases of issue or allotment or transmission or buy back of 


securities/redemption of preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share 


capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificate in all instance except 


of transfer of shares. 


9. Keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending 


registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act. (There were no 


transaction necessitating the Company to keep in abeyance the rights to dividend, right 


shares, and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares.) 


10. Declaration/payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/unclaimed dividend/other amounts as 


applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the 


Act; (The Company has not declared any dividend; however, the Company has 


transferred unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor 


Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act.) 


11. Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and 


report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof; 


12. constitution/ appointment/ re-appointment/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ 


disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them; 


13. appointment/reappointment/filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of 


section 139 of the Act; 


  







    K. Prashant & Co. 
Company Secretaries 


 


 


 


Mo.: +91-99132 80986 e-Mail: cskprashant007@gmail.com 


Add: 302, Laxmi Enclave-1, Nr. Gajera School, Katargam, Surat-395004 
 


14. Approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, 


Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act; (Not 


Applicable) 


15. acceptance/renewal/repayment of deposits; (The Company has NOT accepted any 


deposits.) 


16. Borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and 


creation/modification/satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable; 


17. Loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies 


corporate or persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act; (The Company has 


NOT given loan to persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act, during 


the year under review.) 


18. Alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/or Articles of Association of the 


Company; (The Company has NOT Altered its Memorandum and/ or Articles of 


Association during the year under review.) 


 


 


 


 


 


 


For, K. PRASHANT & CO. 


Company Secretaries 


Place: Surat 


Date: 21st September, 2024 


 


Prashant V. Kathiriya 


Proprietor 


M. No.: F12352 


CP. No.: 19094 


Peer Review No.: 1207/2021 
UDIN: F012352F001274503 
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1. Name of Listed Entity                                   : SJ Corporation Limited


2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 504398 / Equity


3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) Regulation 31 (1) (b)


a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2024


b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment       : 


4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the 


extent of submission of information:-


Particulars Yes*/No*


1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No


2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No


3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No


4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
No


5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No


6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No


7.Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No


8.Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No


9. Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No


* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the 


partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, 


locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as 


applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange 


website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values 


will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of 


specified securities.


Holding of specified securities


Annexure - I







Name of the Company :


Script Code : Equity


As on : 31-03-2024


Class eg:X
Class 


eg:Y
Total


(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 2 5920000 5920000 70.86 5920000 5920000 70.86 70.86 0 0 5920000


(B) Public 501 2435000 2435000 29.14 2435000 2435000 29.14 29.14 2435000


(C) Non Promoter- Non Public


(C1) Shares underlying DRs


(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts


Total 503 8355000 8355000 100 8355000 8355000 100 100 0 0 8355000


No.


(a)


As a 


% of 


total 


Shares 


held


(b)


Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 


securities


(IX) No. of Shares 


Underlying


Outstanding 


convertible 


securities 


(including 


Warrants)


(X)


Shareholding , as 


a % assuming 


full conversion of 


convertible 


securities  ( as a 


percentage of 


diluted share 


capital)


(XI)= (VII)+(X)


As a % of 


(A+B+C2)


Number of Locked 


in shares


(XII)


Number of 


Shares pledged 


or otherwise 


encumbered


(XIII) Number of 


equity shares 


held in 


dematerialized 


form


(XIV)


No of Voting Rights


Total 


as a % 


of 


(A+B+


C)


No.


(a)


As a % 


of total 


Shares 


held


(b)


SJ Corporation Limited


Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities


Category


    (I)


Category of shareholder


(II)


Nos. of shareholders


(III)


No. of fully 


paid up equity 


shares held


(IV)


No. of Partly 


paid-up equity 


shares held


(V)


No. of shares 


underlying


Depository 


Receipts


(VI)


Total nos. 


shares held


(VII) = 


(IV)+(V)+ (VI)


Shareholding as a % 


of total no. of shares 


(calculated as per 


SCRR, 1957)


(VIII)


As a % of (A+B+C2)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group


Class X ClassY Total


-1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0


(a)
Individuals/Hindu 


undivided Family
2 5920000 0 5920000 70.86 5920000 5920000 70.86 70.86 0 0.00 5920000


USHA S PATEL 1 2796000 0 2796000 33.46 2796000 2796000 33.46 33.46 0 0.00 2796000


SAVJI D PATEL 1 3124000 0 3124000 37.39 3124000 3124000 37.39 37.39 0 0.00 3124000


(b)
Central  Government/ State 


Government(s)
0 0 0 0 0


(c)
Financial  Institutions/ 


Banks
0 0 0 0 0


(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0


Sub-Total 


(A)(1)
2 5920000 0 5920000 70.86 5920000 5920000 70.86 70.86 0 0.00 5920000


-2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0


(a)


Individuals (NonResident 


Individuals/ Foreign 


Individuals)


0 0 0 0 0


(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0


(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0


(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0


(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0


Sub-Total 


(A)(2)
0 0 0 0 0


Total 


Shareholding 


of Promoter 


and Promoter 


Group 


(A)=(A)(1)+(A)


(2) 


2 5920000 0 5920000 70.86 5920000 5920000 70.86 70.86 0 0.00 5920000


Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.Note:(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock 


Exchange(s).(2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
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(XII)
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pledged or otherwise 


encumbered


(XIII)


Number of 


equity 


shares held 


in 


demateriali


zed form


(XIV)


No of Voting Rights


Total as a 


% of Total 


Voting 


rights


No.


(a)


As a % of 


total Shares 


held


(b)


No.


(a)


As a % of 


total shares 


held


(b)


Nos. of 


shares 


underlying


Depository 


Receipts


(VI)


Total nos. 


shares held


(VII = 


IV+V+VI)


Shareholdin


g % 


calculated 


as per 


SCRR, 1957


As a % of 


(A+B+C2)


(VIII)


Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 


securities


(IX)


No. of Shares 


Underlying


Outstanding 


convertible 


securities 


(including 


Warrants)


(X)


Shareholding , 


as a % 


assuming full 


conversion of 


convertible 


securities ( as a 


percentage of 


diluted share 


capital)


(XI) = 


(VII)+(X) as a 


% of A+B+C2


Category & Name of the 


Shareholders


(I)


No. of 


shareholder


(III)


No. of fully 


paid up 


equity 


shares held


(IV)


Partly paid-


up equity 


shares held


(V)







Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder


Class X ClassY Total


Sub-


category 


(i)


Sub-


category 


(ii)


Sub-


category 


(iii)


-1 Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0


(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0


(e) Insurance  Companies 0 0 0 0 0


(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(g) Asset reconstruction companies 0 0 0 0 0


(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0


(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0


(k) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0


Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0


-2 Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0


(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0


(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0


(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0


(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 0 0 0 0 0


(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 0 0 0 0 0


(f)
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) 


(balancing figure)
0 0 0 0 0


(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0


Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0


-3
Central Government / State 


Government(s)
0 0 0 0 0


(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0


(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0


(c)


Shareholding by Companies or Bodies 


Corporate where Central / State 


Government is a promoter


0 0 0 0 0


Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0


-4 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0


(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0


(b)


Directors and their relatives (excluding 


independent directors and nominee 


directors)


0 0 0 0 0


(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0


(d)


Relatives of promoters (other than 


‘immediate relatives’ of promoters 


disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter 


Group’ category)


0 0 0 0 0


(e)


Trusts where any person belonging to 


'Promoter and Promoter Group' 


category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 


'author of the trust'


0 0 0 0 0


(f)
Investor Education and Protection Fund 


(IEPF)
1 7374 0 7374 0.09 7374 7374 0.09 0.09 7374


(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal 


share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
478 1221174 0 1221174 14.62 1221174 1221174 14.62 14.62 1221174


LALJIBHAI GILABHAI 


CHANCHPARA
1 116000 0 116000 1.39 116000 116000 1.39 1.39 116000


PRITESH LALJIBHAI 


CHANCHPARA
1 120000 0 120000 1.44 120000 120000 1.44 1.44 120000


VASANTBEN LALJI CHANCHPARA 1 124000 0 124000 1.48 124000 124000 1.48 1.48 124000


Shareholding (No. of shares) under


Number of Locked 


in shares


(XII)


Number of Shares 
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encumbered


(XIII)
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held


(b)


No.
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shares 


held


(b)
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shares 
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ng


Deposito


ry 


Receipts


(VI)


Total nos. 


shares held


(VII = 


IV+V+VI)


Sharehol


ding % 


calculate


d as per 


SCRR, 


1957


As a % 


of 


(A+B+C


2)


(VIII)


Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 


securities


(IX)


No. of Shares 


Underlying


Outstanding 


convertible 


securities 


(including 


Warrants)


(X)


Shareholding 


, as a % 


assuming full 


conversion of 


convertible 


securities ( as 


a percentage 


of diluted 


share capital)


(XI) = 


(VII)+(X) as a 


% of 


A+B+C2


Category & Name of the Shareholders


(I)


No. of 


shareholder


(III)


No. of fully paid 


up equity shares 


held


(IV)


Partly 


paid-up 


equity 


shares 


held


(V)







(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal 


share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
3 1181780 0 1181780 14.14 1181780 1181780 14.14 14.14 1181780


RAMESH DHANJIBHAI PATEL 1 391580 0 391580 4.69 391580 391580 4.69 4.69 391580


RESHMA VIRAL PAREKH 1 394000 0 394000 4.72 394000 394000 4.72 4.72 394000


DHARMISHTA RAMESHBHAI 


PATEL
1 396200 0 396200 4.74 396200 396200 4.74 4.74 396200


(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 6 1009 0 1009 0.01 1009 1009 0.01 0.01 1009


(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0


(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0


(l) Bodies Corporate 6 13173 0 13173 0.16 13173 13173 0.16 0.16 13173


(m) Any Other (specify) 7 10490 0 10490 0.13 10490 10490 0.13 0.13 10490


HUF 7 10490 0 10490 0.13 10490 10490 0.13 0.13 0


Sub-Total (B)(4) 501 2435000 0 2435000 29.14 2435000 2435000 29.14 29.14 2435000


Total Public 


Shareholding 


(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(


B)(3)+(B)(4)


501 2435000 0 2435000 29.14 2435000 2435000 29.14 29.14 2435000


Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen 


etc.Note:(1)PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2)The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3)W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be 


disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,







Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder


Class X ClassY Total


1
Custodian/DR 


Holder 


(a)


Name of DR 


Holder (if 


available)


Sub-Total [C](1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


2


Employee Benefit 


Trust (under 


SEBI (Share 


based Employee 


Benefit) 


Regulations, 2014) 


(a) Name (abc… 


Sub-Total [C](2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


Total Non-


Promoter- Non 


Public 


Shareholding 


(C)=[C](1) +[C](2)


0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to 


Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
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Name Nationality Name Nationality Shareholding as a % of 


total no of shares ( 


calculated as per 


SCRR, 1957 As as % 


of (A+B+C2)


Table V - Statement showing of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)


Sr. No.


Details of the significant beneficial 


owners


 (i)


Details of the registered owner 


(ii)


Details of holding/ 


exercise of right of the 


SBO in the reporting 


company, whether 


direct or indirect : 


(iii)


Date of creation 


/ acquisition of 


significant 


beneficial 


interest 


(iv)







Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)


As on shareholding date 0 0


As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0


As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0


As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0


As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0


Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits


"Notes :-


1) ""Approved Limits (%)"" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed 


entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap 


prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities


2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the 


Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange 


Management Act, 1999."  








No.	of	Meetings	Held	 :	 12	


Sr.	


No.	


Type	of	Meeting	 Date	of	


Meeting	


Total	Number	of	


Members	as	on	the	


date	of	the	meeting	


Attendance	


Number of members 


Attended 


% of 


attendance 


1 Audit Committee Meeting 


 


25/05/2023 3 2 66.67 


2 Audit Committee Meeting 


 


14/08/2023 3 2 66.67 


3 Audit Committee Meeting 


 


07/11/2023 3 2 66.67 


4 Audit Committee Meeting 


 


08/02/2024 3 3 100.00 


5 Nomination & Remuneration 


Committee Meeting 


25/05/2023 3 2 66.67 


6 Nomination & Remuneration 


Committee Meeting 


14/08/2023 3 2 66.67 


7 Nomination & Remuneration 


Committee Meeting 


07/11/2023 3 2 66.67 


8 Nomination & Remuneration 


Committee Meeting 


08/02/2024 3 3 100.00 


9 Stakeholders Committee 


Meeting 


25/05/2023 3 2 66.67 


10 Stakeholders C